Moandmkaumnm

CITROEN JUMPER aBT06yc 2.2 HDi 110

CITROEN JUMPER aBT06yc 2.2 HDi 130

CITROEN JUMPER aBT06yc 2.2 HDi 150

CITROEN JUMPER aBT06yc 2.2 HDi 100

CITROEN JUMPER aBT06yc 2.2 HDi 120

CITROEN JUMPER agT06yc 3.0 HDi 160

CITROEN JUMPER dyproH 2.2 HDi 110

CITROEN JUMPER dyproH 2.2 HDi 130

CITROEN JUMPER dyproH 2.2 HDi 150

CITROEN JUMPER dyproH 3.0 HDi 180

CITROEN JUMPER dyproH 2.2 HDi 100

CITROEN JUMPER dyproH 2.2 HDi 120

CITROEN JUMPER dyproH 3.0 HDi 160

CITROEN JUMPER ¢ 60pToBOW
nnatcopmon/xogosast 4acTtb 2.2 HDi 110

CITROEN JUMPER ¢ 60pToBOM
nnatcopmon/xogosast 4acTb 2.2 HDi 130

CITROEN JUMPER ¢ 60pToBOM
nnatcopmon/xogosast 4acTb 2.2 HDi 100

CITROEN JUMPER ¢ 60pToBOM
nnatcopmon/xogosast 4acTb 2.2 HDi 120

lon

07.2011 -.

07.2011 -.

07.2011 -.

04.2006 - .

04.2006 - .

09.2006 - .

07.2011 -.

07.2011 -.

07.2011 -.

07.2011 -.

04.2006 - .

04.2006 - .

09.2006 - .

07.2011 -.

07.2011 -.

04.2006 - .

04.2006 - .

[euratennb

2.2 HDi 110 Omnsenb

2.2 HDi 130 dunzenb

2.2 HDi 150 Onzenb

2.2 HDi 100 dnzenb

2.2 HDi 120 Ounsenb

3.0 HDi 160 Ousenb

2.2 HDi 110 Omnsenb

2.2 HDi 130 dunzenb

2.2 HDi 150 Onzenb

3.0 HDi 180 Ousenb

2.2 HDi 100 dnzenb

2.2 HDi 120 Ounsenb

3.0 HDi 160 Ou3senb

2.2 HDi 110 Omnsenb

2.2 HDi 130 dunzenb

2.2 HDi 100 dnzenb

2.2 HDi 120 Ounsenb

Nn.C.
(kB)

110
(81)

130
(96)

150
(110)

101
(74)

120
(88)

157
(116)

110
(81)

130
(96)

150
(110)

177
(130)

101
(74)

120
(88)

157
(116)

110
(81)

130
(96)

101
(74)

120
(88)

Bug cbopkm

aBTObYC

aBTObYC

aBTObYyC

aBTObYC

aBTObYC

aBTObYC

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

¢ 6opToBom
nnaTtcgopmon/xogosasi
yacTb

¢ 6opToBom
nnaTtcgopmon/xogosasi
yacTb

¢ 6opToBom
nnaTtcgopmon/xogosasi
yacTb

¢ 6opToBom
nnaTtcgopmon/xogosasi
yacTb



CITROEN JUMPER ¢ 6opToBOii
nnatcopmon/xogosas 4actb 3.0 HDi 160

FIAT DUCATO asTobyc (250, 290) 130 Multijet
2,3D

FIAT DUCATO asTo6yc (250, 290) 150 Multijet
23D

FIAT DUCATO asTobyc (250, 290) 180 Multijet
3,0D

FIAT DUCATO asTobyc (250, 290) 100 Multijet
22D

FIAT DUCATO aBTtobyc (250, 290) 120 Multijet
2,3D

FIAT DUCATO asTobyc (250, 290) 160 Multijet
3,0D

FIAT DUCATO aBTtobyc (250, 290) 140 Natural
Power

FIAT DUCATO dyproH (250, 290) 140 Natural
Power

FIAT DUCATO dyproH (250, 290) 115 Multijet
2,0D

FIAT DUCATO dyproH (250, 290) 150 Multijet
23D

FIAT DUCATO dyproH (250, 290) 180 Multijet
30D

FIAT DUCATO dyproH (250, 290) 100 Multijet
22D

FIAT DUCATO dyproH (250, 290) 120 Multijet
23D

FIAT DUCATO dyproH (250, 290) 160 Multijet
30D

FIAT DUCATO dyproH (250, 290) 130 Multijet
23D

FIAT DUCATO c 6opToBowm
nnatcopmon/xogosas 4acTb (250, 290) 115
Multijet 2,0 D

FIAT DUCATO c 6opToBowm
nnatcopmon/xogosas vacTb (250, 290) 150
Multijet 2,3 D

FIAT DUCATO c 6opToBowm

09.2006 - .

01.2007 -.

06.2011 - .

06.2011 - .

07.2006 - .

07.2006 - .

07.2006 - .

04.2009 - .

04.2009 - .

06.2011 - .

06.2011 - .

06.2011 - .

07.2006 - .

07.2006 - .

07.2006 - .

01.2007 -.

06.2011 - .

06.2011 - .

06.2011 - .

3.0 HDi 160 Ousenb

130 Multijet 2,3 D
Ousenb

150 Multijet 2,3 D
Ousenb

180 Multijet 3,0 D
Ousenb

100 Multijet 2,2 D
Ousenb

120 Multijet 2,3 D
Ousenb

160 Multijet 3,0 D
Ousenb

140 Natural Power
NpupoaHbIN ras

140 Natural Power
NpupoaHbIN ras

115 Multijet 2,0 D
Ousenb

150 Multijet 2,3 D
Ousenb

180 Multijet 3,0 D
Ousenb

100 Multijet 2,2 D
Ousenb

120 Multijet 2,3 D
Ousenb

160 Multijet 3,0 D
Ousenb

130 Multijet 2,3 D
Ousenb

115 Multijet 2,0 D
Ousenb

150 Multijet 2,3 D
Ousenb

180 Multijet 3,0 D

157
(116)

131
(96)

148
(109)

177
(130)

100
(74)

120
(88)

158
(116)

136
(100)

136
(100)

116
(85)

148
(109)

177
(130)

100
(74)

120
(88)

158
(116)

131
(96)

116
(85)

148
(109)

177

¢ 6opToBom
nnaTtcopmon/xogosasi
yacTb

aBTobyC

aBTobYyC

aBTobyC

aBTobYyC

aBTobyC

aBTobYyC

aBTobyC

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

¢ 6opToBom
nnaTtcgopmon/xogosasi
yacTb

¢ 6opToBom
nnaTtcgopmon/xogosasi
yacTb

¢ 6opToBom



nnatcopmon/xogosas vacTb (250, 290) 180
Multijet 3,0 D

FIAT DUCATO c 6opToBowm
nnatcopmon/xogosas vacTb (250, 290) 100
Multijet 2,2 D

FIAT DUCATO c 6opToBom
nnatcopmon/xogosas vacTs (250, 290) 120
Multijet 2,3 D

FIAT DUCATO c 6opTtoBom
nnatcopmon/xogosas vacTb (250, 290) 160
Multijet 3,0 D

FIAT DUCATO c 6opToBowm
nnatcopmon/xogosas vacTb (250, 290) 130
Multijet 2,3 D

FIAT DUCATO c 6opToBom

nnatcopmon/xogosas vacTb (250, 290) 140
Natural Power

PEUGEOT BOXER aBtobyc 2.2 HDi 110

PEUGEOT BOXER aBtobyc 2.2 HDi 130

PEUGEOT BOXER aBtobyc 2.2 HDi 150

PEUGEOT BOXER aBtobyc 2.2 HDi 100

PEUGEOT BOXER aBtobyc 2.2 HDi 120

PEUGEOT BOXER aBtobyc 3.0 HDi 160

PEUGEOT BOXER oyproH 3.0 HDi 175

PEUGEOT BOXER oyproH 2.2 HDi 110

PEUGEOT BOXER oyproH 2.2 HDi 130

PEUGEOT BOXER oyproH 2.2 HDi 150

PEUGEOT BOXER oyproH 2.2 HDi 100

PEUGEOT BOXER oyproH 2.2 HDi 120

07.2006 - .

07.2006 - .

07.2006 - .

01.2007 -.

04.2009 - .

03.2011 -.

03.2011 -.

03.2011 -.

04.2006 - .

04.2006 - .

04.2006 - .

03.2011 -.

03.2011 -.

03.2011 -.

03.2011 -.

04.2006 - .

04.2006 - .

Ousenb

100 Multijet 2,2 D
Ousenb

120 Multijet 2,3 D
Ousenb

160 Multijet 3,0 D
Ousenb

130 Multijet 2,3 D
Ousenb

140 Natural Power
BeH3nH/NprpoaHbIn
ras (cng)

2.2 HDi 110 Omnsenb

2.2 HDi 130 dnzenb

2.2 HDi 150 Onzenb

2.2 HDi 100 dnzenb

2.2 HDi 120 Ounsenb

3.0 HDi 160 Ou3senb

3.0 HDi 175 Ousenb

2.2 HDi 110 Omnsenb

2.2 HDi 130 dunzenb

2.2 HDi 150 Onzenb

2.2 HDi 100 dnzenb

2.2 HDi 120 Ounsenb

(130)

100
(74)

120
(88)

158
(116)

131
(96)

136
(100)

110
(81)

131
(96)

150
(110)

101
(74)

120
(88)

156
(116)

177
(130)

110
(81)

131
(96)

150
(110)

101
(74)

120
(88)

nnaTtcopmon/xogosasi
yacTb

¢ 6opToBom
nnaTtcgopmon/xogosasi
yacTb

¢ 6opToBom
nnaTtcgopmon/xogosasi
yacTb

¢ 6opToBom
nnaTtcgopmon/xogosasi
yacTb

¢ 6opToBom
nnaTtcgopmon/xogosasi
yacTb

¢ 6opToBom

nnaTtcgopmon/xogosasi
yacTb

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH



PEUGEOT BOXER typroH 3.0 HDi 160

PEUGEOT BOXER yproH 3.0 HD;i

PEUGEOT BOXER c 6opToBoi
nnatcopmon/xogosast 4acTtb 2.2 HDi 110

PEUGEOT BOXER c 6opToBoi
nnatcopmon/xogosast 4acTb 2.2 HDi 130

PEUGEOT BOXER c 6opToBoi
nnatcopmon/xogosast 4acTb 2.2 HDi 150

PEUGEOT BOXER c 6opToBoi
nnatcopmon/xogosast yacTtb 3.0 HDi 175

PEUGEOT BOXER c 6opToBoi
nnatcopmon/xogosast 4acTb 2.2 HDi 100

PEUGEOT BOXER c 6opToBoi
nnatcopmon/xogosast 4acTb 2.2 HDi 120

PEUGEOT BOXER c 6opToBoii
nnatcopmon/xogosas 4actb 3.0 HDi 160

04.2006 - .

07.2006 - .

03.2011 -.

03.2011 -.

03.2011 -.

03.2011 -.

04.2006 - .

04.2006 - .

04.2006 - .

3.0 HDi 160 Ousenb

3.0 HDi Ausenb

2.2 HDi 110 Omnsenb

2.2 HDi 130 dunzenb

2.2 HDi 150 dnzenb

3.0 HDi 175 Ousenb

2.2 HDi 100 dnzenb

2.2 HDi 120 Ounsenb

3.0 HDi 160 Ousenb

156
(116)

156
(115)

110
(81)

131
(96)

150
(110)

177
(130)

101
(74)

120
(88)

156
(116)

dyproH

dyproH

¢ 6opToBom
nnaTtcgopmon/xogosasi
yacTb

¢ 6opToBom
nnaTtcgopmon/xogosasi
yacTb

¢ 6opToBom
nnaTtcgopmon/xogosasi
yacTb

¢ 6opToBom
nnaTtcgopmon/xogosasi
yacTb

¢ 6opToBom
nnaTtcgopmon/xogosasi
yacTb

¢ 6opToBom
nnaTtcgopmon/xogosasi
yacTb

¢ 6opToBom
nnaTtcgopmon/xogosasi
yacTb



